Date Range:

From 06/01/2022 to 06/30/2022

Town of Berlin Fire Department

Date FDID

06/01/2022 02020
06/01/2022 02020
06/01/2022 02020
06/02/2022 02020
06/02/2022 02020
06/03/2022 02020
06/03/2022 02020
06/05/2022 02020
06/05/2022 02020
06/05/2022 02020
06/05/2022 02020
06/05/2022 02020
06/06/2022 02020
06/06/2022 02020
06/06/2022 02020
06/06/2022 02020
06/06/2022 02020
06/08/2022 02020
06/08/2022 02020
06/08/2022 02020
06/08/2022 02020
06/10/2022 02020
06/10/2022 02020
06/10/2022 02020
06/10/2022 02020
06/11/2022 02020
06/11/2022 02020
06/11/2022 02020
06/14/2022 02020
06/15/2022 02020
06/15/2022 02020
06/15/2022 02020
06/16/2022 02020
06/16/2022 02020
06/17/2022 02020
06/17/2022 02020
06/18/2022 02020
06/18/2022 02020
06/18/2022 02020
06/18/2022 02020
06/18/2022 02020
06/19/2022 02020
06/19/2022 02020
06/19/2022 02020
06/20/2022 02020
06/20/2022 02020
06/20/2022 02020
06/20/2022 02020
06/20/2022 02020
06/21/2022 02020
06/21/2022 02020
06/21/2022 02020
06/24/2022 02020
06/24/2022 02020
06/24/2022 02020
06/24/2022 02020
06/25/2022 02020
06/25/2022 02020
06/25/2022 02020
06/25/2022 02020
06/25/2022 02020
06/26/2022 02020
06/26/2022 02020
06/26/2022 02020
06/27/2022 02020
06/27/2022 02020
06/27/2022 02020
06/27/2022 02020
06/27/2022 02020

Incident#

2022-000259
2022-000260
2022-000261
2022-000262
2022-000263
2022-000264
2022-000265
2022-000266
2022-000267
2022-000268
2022-000269
2022-000270
2022-000271
2022-000272
2022-000273
2022-000274
2022-000275
2022-000276
2022-000277
2022-000278
2022-000279
2022-000280
2022-000281
2022-000282
2022-000283
2022-000284
2022-000285
2022-000286
2022-000287
2022-000288
2022-000289
2022-000290
2022-000291
2022-000292
2022-000293
2022-000294
2022-000295
2022-000296
2022-000297
2022-000298
2022-000299
2022-000300
2022-000301
2022-000302
2022-000303
2022-000304
2022-000305
2022-000306
2022-000307
2022-000308
2022-000309
2022-000310
2022-000311
2022-000312
2022-000313
2022-000314
2022-000315
2022-000316
2022-000317
2022-000318
2022-000319
2022-000320
2022-000321
2022-000322
2022-000323
2022-000324
2022-000325
2022-000326
2022-000327

Alarm

12:04
15:14
16:20
11:.07
13:50
16:51
18:51
02:36
20:06
20:23
20:48
22:50
03:58
12:24
18:20
18:32
19:53
11:27
12:25
16:00
16:55
04:49
16:39
19:15
20:46
00:02
03:38
12:06
16:37
07:40
13:48
15:22
13:05
23:50
04:07
13:32
06:52
13:32
17:27
19:57
21:56
08:11
14:36
20:04
08:23
10:02
12:59
13:50
16:04
07:39
16:19
17:24
12:44
15:37
15:55
22:44
12:48
17:20
18:27
18:34
19:16
14:51
18:27
19:27
13:58
15:06
17:20
19:49
20:18

Address

FARMINGTON AVE
BECKLEY MILLS RD
COLONIAL DR
EPISCOPAL RD
WINDING MEADOW DR
FAIRVIEW DR
MILL ST
ALLING ST
HUDSON ST
ORCHARD RD
RT 9 NB
DIVISION ST
BUTTERNUT LN
MAIN ST
KENSINGTON RD
COLONIAL DR
KENSINGTON RD
RT 9 N EXIT 22 RAMP
NEW BRITAIN RD
CHAMBERLAIN HWY
RT 9 N HWY
FIELDSTONE CS
BERLIN TPKE
FARMINGTON AVE
HOTCHKISS ST
HOTCHKISS ST
SKINNER RD
KELLY ANN CT
DEMING RD
STONEBRIDGE WAY
RASPBERRY HL
STONEBRIDGE WAY
RENEE DR
SPRING ST
NEW BRITAIN RD
CHRISTIAN LN
NEW BRITAIN RD
Broad Street
WEST MAIN ST
NEW BRITAIN RD
MILL ST
FARMINGTON AVE
NEW PARK DR
FARMINGTON AVE
BERLIN TPKE
SUMMIT WOOD DR
HIGH RD
KENSINGTON RD
NEW BRITAIN RD
NEW BRITAIN RD
WORTHINGTON RDG
DEPOT RD
OLD BRICKYARD LN
BERLIN TPKE
HIGH RD
BERLIN TPKE
BERLIN TPKE
BERLIN TPKE
BERLIN TPKE
BERLIN TPKE
WILCOX AVE
BERLIN TPKE
WATCH HL
WINESAP RD
BERLIN TPKE
CHRISTIAN LN
HUMMINGBIRD DR
CHRISTIAN LN
STOCKINGS BROOK RD

Type
Natural vegetation fire, other
Motor vehicle accident with injuries
Smoke detector activation due to malfunction
HazMat release investigation w/no HazMat
Smoke detector activation due to malfunction
Odor Complaint/Investigation
Smoke detector activation due to malfunction
Alarm system sounded due to malfunction
HazMat release investigation w/no HazMat
Motor vehicle accident with injuries
Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.
Vehicle accident, general cleanup
Smoke detector activation due to malfunction
Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional
Smoke detector activation, no fire -unintentional
Smoke detector activation, no fire -unintentional
Smoke detector activation, no fire -unintentional
Motor vehicle accident with injuries
Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.
Gasoline or other flammable liquid spill
Motor vehicle accident with injuries
Alarm system sounded due to malfunction
Cooking fire, confined to container
Motor vehicle/pedestrian accident (MV Ped)
Authorized controlled burning
Authorized controlled burning
False alarm or false call, other
Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)

Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.
Brush or brush-and-grass mixture fire
Smoke detector activation, no fire -unintentional
Brush or brush-and-grass mixture fire
Unauthorized burning
Smoke detector activation due to malfunction
Brush or brush-and-grass mixture fire
System malfunction, other
Brush or brush-and-grass mixture fire
Cover assignment, standby, moveup
Assist police or other governmental agency
Motor vehicle accident with injuries
Motor vehicle accident with injuries
Assist police or other governmental agency
Search for person on land
Gasoline or other flammable liquid spill
Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Unintentional transmission of alarm, other
Smoke detector activation, no fire - unintentional
Alarm system sounded due to malfunction
Detector activation, no fire - unintentional
Smoke detector activation due to malfunction
Unauthorized burning
False alarm or false call, other
Oil or other combustible liquid spill
Lock-in (if lock out , use 511 )

Motor vehicle accident with injuries
Passenger vehicle fire
Building fire
Overheated motor
Outside rubbish, trash or waste fire
Dumpster or other outside trash receptacle fire
Motor vehicle accident with injuries
Cooking fire, confined to container
Gasoline or other flammable liquid spill
Animal rescue
Sprinkler activation, no fire - unintentional
Smoke detector activation, no fire -
unintentional
Passenger vehicle fire



06/28/2022 02020
06/29/2022 02020
06/29/2022 02020
06/29/2022 02020
06/29/2022 02020
06/29/2022 02020
06/30/2022 02020
06/30/2022 02020

2022-000328
2022-000329
2022-000330
2022-000331
2022-000332
2022-000333
2022-000334
2022-000335

Total Number of Incidents:

19:39
13:37
13:45
16:30
17:44
20:50
12:33
20:00

77

RESERVOIR RD
MILL ST
KVFD AVE
RAMP E/5
BERLIN TPKE
FARMINGTON AVE
BERLIN TPKE
RT 9 N HWY

Good intent call, other
Motor vehicle accident with injuries
Assist police or other governmental agency

Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.
Cover assignment, standby, moveup

Motor vehicle accident with injuries

Oil or other combustible liquid spill

Motor vehicle accident with injuries



